
GSES School Calendar  
2024-2025 

(Please note: this is a bare bones calendar that will change as events are scheduled, but for you family scheduling, 
holidays will remain the same) 

 

2024 
August 5  Monday   Office Opens for the 2024-2025 School Year 
August 12  Monday   Teachers Return 
August 15  Thursday   New Parent Orientation    
August 19  Monday   Open House & Popsicles     
August 20  Tuesday   School Starts for T/Th and M-F Students     
August 21  Wednesday   School Starts for M/W/F M-F   
August 26  Monday   Before School Care Begins   
 
September 2  Monday   Labor Day Holiday       No School 
September 3  Tuesday   After School Enrichment Classes Begin (ASEP) 
September 5  Thursday   Fall Parents Night       
September 26 Thursday   Moms Night Out 
 
October 3  Thursday    Dads BBQ  
October 14  Monday   Indigenous People’s Day Holiday No School 
October 31 – Nov 1 Thursday, Friday  Parent/Teacher Conferences   No School 
 
November 7  Thursday   Night at Good Shepherd  
November 14-15 Thursday, Friday  Staff Development     No School 
November 25 - 29 Monday-Friday  Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
December 20 - January 3    Christmas Holiday   
 
 

2025  
January 6  Monday   Staff Development     No School  
January 7  Tuesday   Classes Resume   
January 20  Monday   Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday  No School    
    
February 6-7  Thursday, Friday  Parent/Teacher Conferences     No School  
February 17  Monday   Presidents Day Holiday   No School 
February 21  Friday    Grandparents and Special Friends Day Early 
             Release 
 
March 17-21  Monday-Friday  Spring Break Holiday   No School 
 
April 18-21  Friday-Monday   Easter Observance Holiday  No School 
 
May 21  Wednesday   Last Day of School Twos, Threes and Fours  
May 22  Thursday   Last day of School Bridging Kindergarten 
 
 
June 2-6  Monday – Friday  Summer Adventure Camp – Session I 
June 9-13  Monday – Friday  Summer Adventure Camp – Session II 
June 16-20  Monday – Friday  Summer Adventure Camp – Session III 


